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TAMILNADU STATE BRANCH
FAMILY SECURITY SCHEME

Doctor Details
Branch : DHARMAPURI

Dr. Name

..V CHANDRA SEKARAN MBBS
..M JAGESH KAMATH MBBS
..K ARUNAGIRI MBBS

..R SATHISH KUMAR MBBS

..G ANBALAGAN MBBS

..S NAVAS BASHA MBBS

..Y DAYA SAGAR MBBS

.. GEETHA SAGAR MBBS

..R.N RAMAMURTHI MBBS
..D.A SIVA SHANMUGAM MBBS
..V THANGAM MBBS

..R SENTHIL MBBS

.. VAIYAPURI SHANKAR MBBS
..K.V PUGALENDHI RAJA MBBS
..M RAJENDRAN MBBS

..V SHANMUGAM MBBS

..S PERUMAL MBBS

..R RAJESWARI MBBS

..R SULOCHANA MBBS

..P SIVA SUBRAMANIAM MBBS
..T.V ULAGANATHAN MD., DCH.,
..C.S RAGHUNATHAN MBBS
..A MEYYALAGAN MBBS

..M SUNDARA MURTHI MBBS
..B. RAMESHBABU MBBS

..P. RAMAMURTHI MBBS

..S SUSEELA MBBS

..P SUBRAMANIAN MBBS

..R KAMALAM MBBS

..R BANUREKHA MBBS

..K SUNDARAM MBBS

..D.G UMA SHANKAR MBBS

..E SHYAMSUNDAR MBBS
..M.K SEETHAPATHY MBBS

..T SUBASH MBBS

..P AMUTHA MBBS

..B SANTHANAM MBBS

..D SUNITHA MBBS

City
Dharmapuri
Dharmapuri

Dharmapuri
PALACODE
PALACODE
CHENNAI
CHENNAI
PALACODE
PALACODE
Dharmapuri
Dharmapuri
Dharmapuri
Dharmapuri
Dharmapuri
Dharmapuri
Dharmapuri
Dharmapuri
Dharmapuri
Dharmapuri
Dharmapuri
Dharmapuri
Dharmapuri

Dharmapuri
Dharmapuri
Dharmapuri
Dharmapuri
Dharmapuri
Dharmapuri
Dharmapuri
Dharmapuri
Dharmapuri
Dharmapuri
Dharmapuri

Dharmapuri
Dharmapuri

Mobile
9443660033
9345775877
9943731000
9443053096
9443483606
9443510828
9443512999
9443512999
9443322148
9994118425
9443262064
9443262064
9443345133
9443410893
9443382099

9443260576
9443260576
9442874130
9443261376
9442534569
9443995240
9443633244
9442263367
9443083345
9394435999
9942333062
9788850701
9788850701
9443053300
9443662223
9443260738
9443054564
9443081699
9443477749

9360480002
9443261376
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..M RAMANATHAN MBBS

.. MATHAVI MBBS

..K RAMAKRISHNAN MBBS
..P.K ELANGOVAN MBBS

..S THIRUMOZHI MBBS

..D.S RAJAN MBBS

..K.A.F MARY MBBS

..S PERUMAL MBBS

..A.C NATARAJAN MBBS

..V GUNASUNDARI MBBS
..A.M PANNGA SAYANAM MBBS
..T KALAISELVAN MBBS

..B VENKATESAN MBBS

..R NAGARAJAN MBBS

..R SURYA NARAYANAN MBBS
..B. PRABAKARAN MBBS

..S MANIMEKALAI MBBS

..L KAVITHA MBBS

..D.V MANIMARAN MBBS

..P VIVEKANANDA MBBS

..P. PADMALAKSHMI MBBS

..L THIRUVENKADAM MBBS
..K HEMA MBBS

..A.R PRABAVATHI MBBS

..R SURABI MBBS

..C RAJKUMAR MBBS

..N SUJATHA MBBS

..M AROON KAMATH MBBS

..V SATHYANARAYANAN MBBS
..K PANDURANGAN MBBS

..L RAVICHANDRA MBBS

..G MANIMEKALAI MBBS

..J SENTHILNATHAN MBBS
..D.C. SARAVANAN MBBS

.. SUSITHRA SARAVANAN MBBS
..K SADANANDA ACHAR MBBS
..V SRINIVASAN MBBS

..S VENKATESH MBBS

..N RAMALINGAM MBBS

..K. SARAVANAN MBBS

.. BALAJI VISWANATH MBBS
..P SOODAMANI MBBS

..R SUNITA MBBS

..S RAJ KUMAR MBBS

..M RAJASEKARAN MBBS

..K SANKAR MBBS

..K. PUSHPA MBBS

..R JAISHANKAR MBBS

..T MUTHU MBBS

..S MUNIRAJ MBBS

Dharmapuri
Dharmapuri
Dharmapuri
Dharmapuri
Krishnagiri

Dharmapuri
Dharmapuri

Dharmapuri
Dharmapuri
Dharmapuri
MORAPPUR
Dharmapuri
Dharmapuri

Dharmapuri
Dharmapuri
Dharmapuri
Dharmapuri
Dharmapuri
Dharmapuri
Dharmapuri
Dharmapuri

Dharmapuri
Dharmapuri
Dharmapuri
Dharmapuri
Dharmapuri

Dharmapuri
Dharmapuri
Dharmapuri
Dharmapuri
Dharmapuri
COIMBATORE
Dharmapuri
Dharmapuri
Krishnagiri
CHENNAI
Dharmapuri
Dharmapuri
Dharmapuri
Dharmapuri
Dharapuram
Dharmapuri
Dharmapuri
Dharmapuri
Dharmapuri
Dharmapuri

9842983648
9443428522
9443428522
9443242705
9443428498
9443052638
9443052638

9443262330
9443262330
9443056132
9443263504
9443261048
9790161177
9442795155
9443262740
9442162760
9443365091
9443365081
9443260576
9443260576
9443307904
9443307904
9442236848
9952111600
9994597744
9994597744
9345775877
9944669944
9442283313
9443635065
9443635065
9443264104
9444489559
9444489577
9489359227
9443133961
9345146646
9443082595
9443513665
9443262587
9443260576
9443995240
9865533866
9443849493
9345611604
9443635781
9894698826
9443286805
9443435669
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..G GANDHI MBBS
..R SATHIYA NARAYANAN. MBBS

.K.
. SAKTHIVEL MBBS

. JAYAKUMAR MBBS

. ELANGOVAN MBBS,MS
. MALARVIZHI MBBS

. BHASKAR MBBS

. SIVAKUMAR MBBS,DO
T,

w2z zc<

SELVAM MBBS,MS

MEENA MBBS

..I NITHYA MBBS,DGO
..I. SENTHILKUMAR MBBS

..V BALA SUBRAMANIAN MBBS,MD

..R.S. ARUN MBBS

..S.
..S. JAGANNATHAN MBBS.,DNB.,(PAEDIATRICS)
.. SARAVANAN DHANASEAKARAN MD.,DPF.,

SATHIYAMOORTHY MBBS.,

..D.S ARUN KUMAR MBBS.,

Dharmapuri
Pochampalli
Dharmapuri
Dharmapuri
Dharmapuri
Dharmapuri
Dharmapuri
Dharmapuri
Dharmapuri
Krishnagiri

Dharmapuri
Dharmapuri
Dharmapuri
Dharmapuri
Krishnagiri

9943561166
9245802402
9443397140
9443250446
9443215811
9443482350
9443633226
9443333644
9443052874
9443053318
9442263371
9443266537
9894591461
9942014433
9942515757
8489731611
9842833931
9840698268



